 
	

	полное наименование организации, идентификационные коды (ИНН, КПП, ОКПО)



 

ЖУРНАЛ
учета личных дел

 

          

	Начат
	
	200
	
	г.

	Окончен
	 
	200
	 
	г.


          

 

	№ п/п
	№ личного дела
	Ф.И.О. сотрудника
	Табельный номер
	Структурное подразделение
	Должность (профессия)

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 


 

